Sign-In Sheet
Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting

College of Veterinary Medicine

State Project H12-T049-PD
February 21,2023 at 9:30 a.m.
UFC Rm 251, 2" Floor Auditorium

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIBLY. THANK YOU!

(For corrections to this list, please email Claudia Johnson at cmjhnsn@clemson.edu)

Name Firm Email Address
Lisa Feeley IMEG Lisa.a.feeley@imegcorp.com
Kati Parttimaa Lord Aeck Sargent Kati.parttimaa@lordaecksargent.com
Sarah Hager DP3 Architects shager@dp3architect.com
Tyler Dykes Affiliated Engineers tdykes@aeiengineers.com
Skip Wyatt FWA swyatt@foilwyatt.net
Theresa Leahey Affiliated Eng Inc. tleahey(@aeieng.com

Scott Garvin

Garvin Design Group

scott@garvindesigngroup.com

Alma Montemayor Flad Architecture amontemayor@flad.com
Josh Andrews LAS Josh.andrews@lordaecksargent.com
BR+A Consulting
David Liles Engineers dliles@brplusa.com
Jarren Wells Gensler Jaren wells@gensler.com
John Gaulden Gensler john gaulden@gensler.com
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Salvador Pena Henning Larsen NYC spe@henninglarsen.com
Matt Main IMEG Engineering Matt.c.main@imegcorp.com
Scott Erdy Erdy McHenry serdy(@em-arc.com
Chelsea Granado Cooper Carry chelseagranado@coopercarry.com
Mark Joyner Perkins & Will Mark.joyner@perkinswill.com
Brian Campa Cooper Carry briancampa@coopercarry.com
David Moore MCMiélrfiltEaZdan dmoore@mcmillanpazdansmith.com
Andrew Stepp Clark & Enersen Andy .stepp@clarkenersen.com
Craig Park Clark & Enersen Craig.park@clarkenersen.com
Suzanne McDade Moseley Architects smcdade@moseleyarchitects.com
Tarah Weston Compass 5 Partners tweston@compassSpartners.com
Doug Quackenbush Quackenbush pdq@quackenbusharchitects.com
Architects
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Bill Fleming SSOE bfleming@ssoe.com
Kara Thomason LS3P karathomason@ls3p.com
Mike Martinez LS3P \ mikemartinez@ls3p.com
Cindy Benjamin LS3P cindybenjamin@ls3p.com
Johanna Ward SGA/NW jward@sganwdesign.com
Jonathan Bailey Axias jbailey@axiasinc.com
Jessica Johnson Holder jessicajohnson@holder.com
Doug Hunter Holder dhunter@holder.com
Chad Frye Elford cfrye@elford.com
Jeff Bose Elford jbose@elford.com
Hayes Todd Holder htodd@holder.com
Allison Anderson DPR allisonan@dpr.com




Sign-In Sheet
Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting

College of Veterinary Medicine
State Project H12-T049-PD
February 21, 2023 at 9:30 a.m.
UFC Rm 251, 2" Floor Auditorium

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY AND LEGIBLY. THANK YOU!
(For corrections to this list, please email Claudia Johnson at cmjhnsn@clemson.edu)

Name Firm Email Address
Mike McCarthy RMF Engineering Mike.mccarthy@rmf.com
Greg Johnson Newcomb & Boyd gjohnson@newcomb-boyd.com
Frank Murphy System WorCx fmurphy@systemworcx.com
Patrick Brownlee NOVA Engineering pbrownlee@usanova.com
Meg Terry DP3 Architects mterry@dp3architects.com
Adriane McGillis SSOE amcgillis@ssoe.com
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